infochroma.ch
gtgvials.eu
chemicus.ch
nfochroma ag
   nfo
Compact
Vials and closures from own production
DE: Glastechnik Gräfenroda GmbH  ·  verkauf@gtgvials.de  ·  Tel. +49 36205 77 229 CH: infochroma ag  ·  info@infochroma.ch  ·  Tel. +41 41 748 50 602 3

BL03-SCB-SWFR10
BL03-SCB-Hi-SWFR10
Agilent compatible
(ND9)
BL04-HP-H
BL04-HP-D
BL04-HP-CB-SWFR10
BL04-HP-CB-Hi-SWFR10
1.5 ml Standard vials & caps, as they are used for routine analyses, should be available at a
favourable price. Despite the favourable price, a good quality of vials and caps is required for
a smooth work flow. Our blueLine vials and caps fulfill these requirements.
Our blueLine vials are made from borosilicate glass 1. hydrolytic class, clear (H) or amber (D)
blueLine Storage VialsThe blueLine
blueLine - standard chromatography vials and caps
Volume Dimensions ø x h Screw thread Product #
4 ml 14 x 45 mm 13-425 BL72-14/045-H
BL72-14/045-D
7.5 ml 17 x 60 mm 15-425 BL72-17/060-H
BL72-17/060-D
10 ml 19 x 65 mm 15-425 BL72-19/065-H
BL72-19/065-D
20 ml 27 x 57 mm 24-400 BL72-27/057-H
BL72-27/057-D
25 ml 27 x 68 mm 24-400 BL72-27/068-H
BL72-27/068-D
40 ml 27 x 95 mm 24-400 BL72-27/095-H
BL72-27/095-D
60 ml 27 x 140 mm 24-400 BL72-27/140-H
BL72-27/140-D
Thread Description Product #
13-425 Closed-top screw cap, inserted PTFE liner, blue G075-CB/13
15-425 Closed-top screw cap, inserted PTFE liner, blue G075-CB/15
24-400 Closed-top screw cap, inserted PTFE liner, blue G075-CB/24
Our blueLine Storage Vials are made from
borosilicate glass 1. hydrolytic class,
clear- (H) or amber (D).
The matching screw caps have an inserted

• Crimp vials with 20 mm neck, pre-crimped
• clear borosilicate glass, 1. hydrolytic class
• pre-crimped with aluminium crimp cap
and butyl rubber stopper
• sterile and pyrogen-free
• with certificate
• minimum shelf life 6 months
Volume Dimensions ø x h Neck ø Product #
5 ml 22 x 40 mm 20 mm 8E05-20CV-ST
10 ml 24 x 45 mm 20 mm 8E10-20CV-ST
20 ml 30 x 55 mm 20 mm 8E20-20CV-ST
Further volumes/dimensions available on request.
CH: infochroma ag  ·  info@infochroma.ch  ·  Tel. +41 41 748 50 60 13DE: Glastechnik Gräfenroda GmbH  ·  verkauf@gtgvials.de  ·  Tel. +49 36205 77 22912
Headspace crimp vials & caps
Volume Dimensions Ø x h Neck Ø Product #
10 ml 23 x 45 mm 20 mm G006-10-H/Fl
G006-10-D/Fl
10 ml 23 x 45 mm 20 mm G006-10-H/Ru
20 ml 23 x 75 mm 20 mm G006-20-H/Fl
G006-20-D/Fl
20 ml 23 x 75 mm 20 mm G006-20-H/Ru
G006-20-D/Ru
Headspace crimp vials

GHS6*-20R-BZFZ31-H
GHS6*-20R-BZFZ31-D
DE: Glastechnik Gräfenroda GmbH  ·  verkauf@gtgvials.de  ·  Tel. +49 36205 77 229 CH: infochroma ag  ·  info@infochroma.ch  ·  Tel. +41 41 748 50 6014 15
Lyophilisation: vials, caps and stoppers
Screw vials
GL14 & GL22 thread
Crimp vials
13 mm & 20 mm crimp neck
in clear (H) and/or amber (D)
borosilicate glass, autoclavable
Volume Dimensions Ø x h Screw thread Product #
3 ml 18 x 36 mm GL14 8084-03-H
8084-03-D
5 ml 18 x 41 mm GL14 8084-05-H
8084-05-D
10 ml 25 x 50 mm GL22 8084-10-H
8084-10-D
20 ml 28 x 63 mm GL22 8084-20-H
8084-20-D
25 ml 32 x 63 mm GL22 8084-25-H
8084-25-D
Screw vials
Screw caps & stoppers
Thread/Ø Description Product #
GL14 Autoclavable polypropylene screw cap, white 8084-CW-Lio
GL14 Polyethylene lined screw cap, white 8084-CW-PP
14 mm Lyophilisation stopper, gray butyl rubber, iglu 8084-Lio
GL22 Autoclavable polypropylene screw cap, white 8084-CW/22-Lio
GL22 Autoclavable polypropylene screw cap, red 8084-CR/22-Lio
GL22 Polyethylene lined screw cap, white 8084-CW/22-PP
20 mm Lyophilisation stopper, gray butyl rubber, 4 leg 8087-Lio
Volume Dimensions Ø x h Neck Ø Product #
2 ml 15 x 33 mm 13 mm 8082-15/033-H
3 ml 16 x 35 mm 13 mm 8082-16/035-H
8082-16/035-D
3 ml 15 x 37 mm 13 mm 8082-15/037-H
5 ml 16 x 50 mm 13 mm 8082-16/050-D
6 ml 22 x 40 mm 20 mm 8086-22/040-H
8086-22/040-H
10 ml 23 x 46 mm 20 mm G006-10-H/FL
G006-10-D/FL
20 ml 30 x 55 mm 20 mm 8086-30/055-H*
8086-30/055-D*
30 ml 36 x 62 mm 20 mm 8086-36/062-H*
50 ml 43 x 73 mm 20 mm 8086-43/073-H*
8086-43/073-D*
100 ml 52 x 95 mm 20 mm 8086-52/095-H*
8086-52/095-D*
Crimp vials
Crimp caps & stoppers
Neck Ø Description Product #

with you a new product from your idea to
serial production. Find some of these
products on the following pages.
Special purpose vials: VMax, iTri & nG Nano by GTG
VMax - the "large" Vase-Vial
• for optimised microsampling
• ideal for automated sample preparation
• dead volume approximately ≤ 7 µl
We can fit any vial made from tubular glass
with our patented vase foot for optimised
microsampling.
This is already possible from quantities ≥
1000 pcs. We also convert tubular glass vials
delivered to us.
Volume Dimensions Ø x h Neck Ø / Thread Product #
9.5 ml 23 x 45 mm 20 mm G006-23/045-H/VMµ
G006-23/045-D/VMµ
20 ml 23 x 75 mm 20 mm G006-23/075-H/VMµ
G006-23/075-D/VMµ
3.5 ml 14 x 45 mm 13-425 G072-14/045-H/VMµ
G072-14/045-D/VMµ
9.5 ml 19 x 65 mm 15-425 G072-19/065-H/VMµ
G072-19/065-D/VMµ
10 ml 23 x 46 mm 20-400 G072-23/046-H/VMµ
G072-23/046-D/VMµ
19 ml 27 x 57 mm 24-400 G072-27/057-H/VMµ
G072-27/057-D/VMµ
39 ml 27 x 95 mm 24-400 G072-27/095-H/VMµ
G072-27/095-D/VMµ
59 ml 27 x 140 mm 24-400 G072-27/140-H/VMµ
G072-27/140-D/VMµ
9 ml 23 x 42 mm HS6-19 GHS6-23/042-H/VMµ
GHS6-23/042-D/VMµ
19 ml 23 x 73 mm HS6-19 GHS6-23/073-H/VMµ

All advantages at a glance:
• optimized microsampling
• easy labelling thanks to large vial body
• easy to handle even with bulky gloves
• different vial volumes; identical vial dimensions if required
• available with all standard closure types
• customised designs possible
Volume Dimensions Ø x h Screw thread Product #
1 ml 23 x 73 mm HS6-19 GHS6*-iTri01-H/VMµ
GHS6*-iTri01-D/VMµ
5 ml 23 x 73 mm HS6-19 GHS6*-iTri05-H/VMµ
GHS6*-iTri05-D/VMµ
8 ml 23 x 73 mm HS6-19 GHS6*-iTri08-H/VMµ
GHS6*-iTri08-D/VMµ
Volume Dimensions Ø x h Screw thread Product #
1.5 ml 14 x 40 mm 13-425 G072-14/040-H/nG015
G072-14/040-D/nG015
0.3 ml 19 x 58 mm 15-425 G072-19/058-H/nG030
G072-19/058-D/nG030
2.5 ml 19 x 58 mm 15-425 G072-19/058-H/nG250
G072-19/058-D/nG250
0.05 ml 27 x 85 mm 24-400 G072-27/085-H/nG005(09)
G072-27/085-D/nG005(09)
1 ml 27 x 85 mm 24-400 G072-27/085-H/nG100
G072-27/085-D/nG100
10 ml 27 x 85 mm 24-400 G072-27/085-H/nG1000